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School name

Edhec Business School

HEC Paris

Essec Business School

ESCP Europe

MIT: Sloan

Skema Business School
Universita Bocconi

IE Business School

Warwick Business School
University of St Gallen
University of Oxford: Said
Imperial College Business School
Esade Business School

Shanghai Advanced Institute of Finance at SJTU
Kozminski University

Stockholm School of Economics

Peking University: Guanghua

Tsinghua University School of Economics and
Management

Nova School of Business and Economics

City University: Cass

Table notes
Some 200 points separate the top programmes, Edhec Business School, from the school ranked number 60. The top 9 participants, from
Edhec to Warwick Business School, form the top group of pre-experience Masters in Finance providers. The second group is headed by

the University of St Gallen and spans schools ranked from 10 to 23, a range of some 55 points in total. The third goup is headed by
EMLyon Business School and include schools ranked from 24 to 46. The remaining 13 schools headed by the University of Strathclyde
Business School make up the fourth group.
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Programme name

Edhec MSc in Financial Markets

MSc in International Finance

Master in Finance

Advanced Master in Finance

Sloan Masters of Finance

MSc Financial Markets and Investments

Master of Science in Finance

Master in Finance

Warwick MSc in Finance

HSG MA in Banking and Finance

MSc Financial Economics

MSc in Finance

MSc in Finance

Master of Finance

Master in Finance

Master in Finance

Master of Finance

Master of Finance

International Masters in Finance

MSc in Finance

France

France / Singapore

FR/UK/DE/ES/IT

us

France

Italy

Spain

UK

Switzerland

UK

UK

Spain

China

Poland

Sweden

China

China

Portugal

UK

Salary today (US$)
Salary percentage

increase

105,455

118,476

107,435

101,815

143,654

89,748

113,552

105,513

93,868

104,036

115,302

91,569

93,837

111,718

88,988

99,465

122,310

119,962

66,467

75,630
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64

39

78

73

75

80

104
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54

55

52

85

109

68
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58

72
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