

FT .COM Masters in Finance Pre-experience 2017

FT.com Business School Rankings - Custom PDF download

2017	2016	School name	Programme name	Country	Salary today (US\$)	Salary percentage increase
1	4	Edhec Business School	Edhec MSc in Financial Markets	France	105,455	79
2	1	HEC Paris	MSc in International Finance	France	118,476	48
3	7	Essec Business School	Master in Finance	France / Singapore	107,435	64
4	2	ESCP Europe	Advanced Master in Finance	FR / UK / DE / ES / IT	101,815	39
5	5	MIT: Sloan	Sloan Masters of Finance	US	143,654	78
6	10	Skema Business School	MSc Financial Markets and Investments	France	89,748	73
7	9	Università Bocconi	Master of Science in Finance	Italy	113,552	75
8	3	IE Business School	Master in Finance	Spain	105,513	80
9	16	Warwick Business School	Warwick MSc in Finance	UK	93,868	104
10	8	University of St Gallen	HSG MA in Banking and Finance	Switzerland	104,036	42
11	11	University of Oxford: Saïd	MSc Financial Economics	UK	115,302	54
12	13	Imperial College Business School	MSc in Finance	UK	91,569	55
13	6	Esade Business School	MSc in Finance	Spain	93,837	52
14	28	Shanghai Advanced Institute of Finance at SJTU	Master of Finance	China	111,718	85
15	18	Kozminski University	Master in Finance	Poland	88,988	109
16	16	Stockholm School of Economics	Master in Finance	Sweden	99,465	68
17	15	Peking University: Guanghua	Master of Finance	China	122,310	67
18		Tsinghua University School of Economics and Management	Master of Finance	China	119,962	69
19	14	Nova School of Business and Economics	International Masters in Finance	Portugal	66,467	58
20	26	City University: Cass	MSc in Finance	UK	75,630	72

Table notes

Some 200 points separate the top programmes, Edhec Business School, from the school ranked number 60. The top 9 participants, from Edhec to Warwick Business School, form the top group of pre-experience Masters in Finance providers. The second group is headed by the University of St Gallen and spans schools ranked from 10 to 23, a range of some 55 points in total. The third goup is headed by EMLyon Business School and include schools ranked from 24 to 46. The remaining 13 schools headed by the University of Strathclyde Business School make up the fourth group.